KARTING

MASTERS

MICRO ROK

Rnk No. Driver
1 131 | VRANCEANU Eric Nicolas
2 101 SALISTEAN Patrick
3 171 ' DOLGANIUC Bogdan
4 187 BUZAS Gergo
5 111 | CIUREANU Sara
6 100 SAVU Viad
7 134 | CIOBANU Razvan
8 122 MAGYARI David Andreas
9 112 | TUDURACHI Luca
10 127 BUTUREAN Alexandru
10 110 | GAVRIL George Matei
10 107 SECARA Raul Teodor
13 144 'HENDRICH Alexandru Valentin
14 118 BETEA Darren
15 135 | CRIVOIRUC Sonia

CHAMPIONSHIP
Results

INESEEANEERENA

CAMPIONAT RKM (ROU) 06/18 - 10/25/2020

MOTORSPORT PROMOTION

S Ly

10

25

16

Federatia Romana de Karting

ROMANIAN KARTING MASTERS 2020

3
Clasament general 175

S Lup,

10

25

16

20 20 25
4 25 20
13 10 11
9 9 5
6 13 13
25 - -
11

- 16 16
10 11 9
7 7 8
16

5 6 6
3 8 7
- 5 10
8 4 4
Pagel1l/1

8 &y

13

11

16

10

S 5'3/:1

B 5'3/:2

16

13

10

11

B 5'3/:'3

20

&ar,

E4/¢2

E4/¢3

55,:1

55,:2

FRK
ek

MINISTERUL
TINERETULUI §1
SPORTULUI

é,f’? Points
195
149
128

- 83

81

- 75

74
- 72
66
- 58
58
- 58
53
- 36
35

Apex Timing [E@



