

Clasament general

MICRO ROK

CHAMPIONSHIP Results

Rnk	No.	Driver	Nation	E1F1	E1F2	E1F3	E2F1	E2F2	E2F3	E3F1	E3F2	E3F3	E4F1	E4F2	E4F3	E5F1	E5F2	E5F3	Points
1	131	VRANCEANU Eric Nicolas		20	20	20	20	25	20	20	25	25	-	-	-	-	-	-	195
2	101	SALISTEAN Patrick		13	13	4	25	20	25	13	20	16	-	-	-	-	-	-	149
3	171	DOLGANIUC Bogdan		10	10	13	10	11	13	25	16	20	-	-	-	-	-	-	128
4	187	BUZAS Gergo		7	7	9	9	5	8	16	13	9	-	-	-	-	-	-	83
5	111	CIUREANU Sara		9	9	6	13	13	11	8	9	3	-	-	-	-	-	-	81
6	100	SAVU Vlad		25	25	25	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	75
7	134	CIOBANU Razvan		16	16	11	-	-	-	11	7	13	-	-	-	-	-	-	74
8	122	MAGYARI David Andreas		-	-	-	16	16	16	5	8	11	-	-	-	-	-	-	72
9	112	TUDURACHI Luca		4	8	10	11	9	10	4	3	7	-	-	-	-	-	-	66
10	127	BUTUREAN Alexandru		6	6	7	7	8	4	6	10	4	-	-	-	-	-	-	58
10	110	GAVRIL George Matei		11	11	16	-	-	-	9	5	6	-	-	-	-	-	-	58
10	107	SECARA Raul Teodor		5	0	5	6	6	5	10	11	10	-	-	-	-	-	-	58
13	144	HENDRICH Alexandru Valentin		3	5	3	8	7	9	7	6	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	53
14	118	BETEA Darren		-	-	-	5	10	6	3	4	8	-	-	-	-	-	-	36
15	135	CRIVOIRUC Sonia		8	4	8	4	4	7	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	35